
S. No. 

DEPARTMENT OF PETROLEUM STUDIES 
ZAKIR HUSAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY, AMU ALIGARH 

Nil 

M. Tech (Petroleum Processing and Petrochemical Engineering) 

Applicable only for GATE qualified candidates with marks more than or equal to the qualifying marks 
of the General category valid at the time of admission and also per priority if defined in the guide 
to admission 2025-2026. The candidates listed in LIST-A are exempted to appear in the Departmental 
Admission Test. However, admission to PG progamme is not guaranteed and all eligible conditions 
will be verified at the time of admission. 

LIST-A 

Application No. 
/Transaction ID 

Nil 

COORDINATOR 

Admission, 2025-26 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Nil 

Internal/External Remarks 

Nil Nil 

CHAIRMAN 

CHAIRMAN 
Deptt. of Petroleum Studies 
Aligarh Musim University 

ALIGARH 



M. Tech (Petroleum Processing and Petrochemical Engincering) 
Admission, 2025-26 

Notes: 

List of candidates provisionally allowed to appear in the Departmental Admission Test of M. Tech 
(Petroleum Processing and Petrochemical Engineering) 

(i) 

(i) 

DEPARTMENT OF PETROLEUM STUDIES 
ZAKIR HUSAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY, AMU ALIGARH 

(iiü) 

(iv) 

The candidates are required to download their Admit Card/Hall Ticket from the website 
of the Controller of Examinations (COE) from one week prior to the scheduled date of test. 
The candidates must bring two photographs (printed version of the same photograph 
which was uploaded in the application form). 
Permission to appear in the admission test should not be considered as eligibility for 

admission in the M.Tech (Petroleum Processing and Petrochemical Engineering) 
programme. All eligibility conditions for admission will be verified at the time of 

admission. 
Candidates are advised to visit the departmental website in addition to the website of COE. 

Date (Day) of Test: 11. 06. 2025 (Wednesday) 
Time: 3:00 PM 
Duration: 02 hours 
Venue of the Test: Smart Class Room, Department of Petroleum Studies, AMU, Aligarh 

S. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6. 

7. 

8 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

COORDINATOR 

Application No. 
Transaction ID 

91029345 

91027156 

91044035 

91026991 
91036697 

91004619 
91037816 

91035761 

91035390 

LIST-B 

91004090 

90987468 
91039482 

91039480 
91039144 

91013921 
91042045 

Name of the Candidate 

SANA FATIMA 
SUNDUS 

SHAAD ALI 

BILAL DAD KHAN 

SHOZEB ADNAN 

ALTAMASH YUSUF 

KHAIRUL HASAN 

AMIRUZZAMAN KHAN 

ARFAT SALMAN 

NEYAZ REZA 

MO MAJID KHAN 

ZAEEM AHMAD KHAN SHERWANI 

MOHD MONISH 

MOHD UMAR 
ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN 

DEEPENDRA KUMAR 

InternalV 

External 

E 

CHAIRMAN 

CHAIRMAN 
Deptt. of Petroleum Snu 
Aligarh Musim Unive 

ALIGARH 



DEPARTMENT OF PETROLEUM STUDIES 
ZAKIR HUSAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY, AMU ALIGARH 

No 
S. Application No. 

Transaction 

Nil 

M. Tech (Petroleum Processing and Petrochemical Engineering) 

List of candidates NOT-ELIGIBLE for admission/to appear in the Admission Test of 
M.Tech. (Petroleum Processing and Petrochemical Engineering) 

ID 
Nil 

COORDINATOR 

LIST-C 

Admission, 2025-26 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Nil 

Internal/ 
External 

Nil 

Remarks 

Nil 

CHAIMÀN 
Deptt. of Petroleum Studies 
Aligarh Mushm University 

ALIGARH 
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